Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Anas bin Malik

. Abu Ubaida bin al-Jarraah
Thabit bin ad-Duhdaah
Saad bin Abi Wagas

1 Amin al-Ummah (Custodian of Ummah) is the name given to which Sahabi:

Hazrat Abbas (R.A)
Hazrat Hamza (R.A)
Both of these
None of these

2 Name the uncles of the Mohammad (PBUH) who embraced islam?

To give or convey a message
Divine revelation

Gentle speech

None of these

3 The Literal meaning of
"Wahi" is

UOowm» TOm» TOow

Makkah and Taif
Makkah and Taif
makkah and San'a
None of these

4 Quran refers to

Palestine
Iraq
Mesopotamia
Oman

5 Which of the following was the native area of Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S)?

20 years
21 years
22 years
23 years

6 How many years Mamoon ruled?

Hazrat Abu Zubair (R.A)

Hazrat Abu Talha Ansaari (R.A)
Hazrat Aos (R.A)

Hazrat Abu Saleh (R.A)

7 Who dug the grave of Holy Prophet (PBUH)?

Shams ud Din bin Khalkan
Abdur Rehman bin Khaldun
Abu Bakar Muhammad Yahya
Muhammad bin Essa

None of these

8 Who was a historian, Justice, Philosopher as well as a Politician?

Weena Pataka
Sata Pataka
Abhi Pataka
All of these

9 Mention the religious book (s) of Buddism

DOWP» MUOW» UOWP UOWr UOmP UowW>

. Hazrat Yagoob (A.S)
. Hazrat Haroon (A.S)
. Hazrat Yahya (A.S)

. Hazrat Younas (A.S)

10 Hazrat Ayub (A.S) was the nephew of:

. A specific goddess of Quraish
. Honour and respect

Name of a tree

Name of a snake&nbsp;

None of these

11 Ozza was the name of:

moow> UOW>

570 B.C
571B.C
572B.C
573B.C

12 When Abraha is launched attack on Ka'aba?

1AH
2AH
3AH
4 AH

13 When first siriya was fought?

Hazrat Talha ibn Zubair (R.A)
Hazrat Hamza ibn Hassan (R.A)
Hazrat Salma Alakoo (R.A)
None of these

14 Name the person who was the first Islamic commander?

Madina
Mukkah

15 Masjid Zu Qiblatain is situated in Taif
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16

17

18

19

20

Hazrat Baba Fareed Ganj Shakar was married to the daughter :

Sa'ad ibn Maaz (R.A) was the first person who was:

Ghussel ul Malaika is the title of:

What does mean by Anfall?

Which Prophet introduced the science of astronomy?
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. Jabal-e- Noor

. Qutb-ud-din-Aibak
. Al-Tutmash

. Muhammad Tughlaq

. Appointed as head of Bait-ul-Maal
. Appointed as Governor

. None of these

. Hazrat Abu Talha (RA)
. Hazrat Abu Dahana (RA)

. None of these

. The Mountain
. The Cattle
. The Cow

. Hazrat Eesa (A.S)
. Hazrat Moosa (A.S)
. Hazrat Shees (A.S)



